
Masking Tape

Masking tape is a rolled adhesive tape made of masking and pressure-sensitive glue, which is coated with pressure-sensitive adhesive 

on masking r and coated with anti-sticking material on the other side. It has the characteristics of high temperature resistance, chemical 

solvent resistance, high adhesive force, easy to tear, soft and retear without residual glue and so on.

Widely used in painting, decoration, electronics industry.

Product information Storage

18 °C / 22 °C 45 - 65 %

12 months when stored at 20 ±2 C  / 45-65% relative 

humidity out of direct sunlight.

* To be ordered in multiples of MOQ
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Backing 

Type of glue

Total Thickness

Adhesion to steel

Initial tack

Tensile strength

Elongation

Service temperature

Applying temperature

  

Crepe paper

Hot melt

0,12MM  (120 μ m)

5.5 N/25MM

8 #

60 N/25MM

6 %

5 ~ +60 C

+10 ~ 40 C

  

19MM x 25M

19MM x 50M

25MM x 25M

25MM x 50M

38MM x 25M

38MM x 50M
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401019-025

401019-050

401025-025

401025-050

401038-025

401038-050

8720964464473

8720964464480

8720964464497

8720964462844

8720964464503

8720964462837

 Colour Pcs/Unit MOQ *
x unit
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