

## Masking Tape



### Product details



### Product description

Masking tape is a rolled adhesive tape made of masking and pressure-sensitive glue, which is coated with pressure-sensitive adhesive on masking r and coated with anti-sticking material on the other side. It has the characteristics of high temperature resistance, chemical solvent resistance, high adhesive force, easy to tear, soft and re-tear without residual glue and so on.

Widely used in painting, decoration, electronics industry.

### Product information

Backing	Crepe paper
Type of glue	Hot melt
Total Thickness	0,12MM (120 μ m)
Adhesion to steel	5.5 N/25MM
Initial tack	8 #
Tensile strength	60 N/25MM
Elongation	6 %
Service temperature	5 ~ +60 C
Applying temperature	+10 ~ 40 C

### Storage

12 months when stored at 20 ±2 C / 45-65% relative humidity out of direct sunlight.

 18 °C / 22 °C
  45 - 65 %



Dimension	Colour	Pcs/Unit	MOQ * x unit	Art. No.	EAN-Code
19MM x 25M	White	1	36	401019-025	8720964464473
19MM x 50M	White	1	36	401019-050	8720964464480
25MM x 25M	White	1	36	401025-025	8720964464497
25MM x 50M	White	1	36	401025-050	8720964462844
38MM x 25M	White	1	36	401038-025	8720964464503
38MM x 50M	White	1	36	401038-050	8720964462837

\* To be ordered in multiples of MOQ